ultraleds.co.uk
0800 088 3300
FEATURES & BENEFITS
This channel is a deeper
profile ideal for combatting
spotting of individual LEDs.
These channels with no trim
are suitable for housing and
protecting our LED strips.
They allow a flush install
into grooves or furniture
pieces as well as prevent the
much unwanted secondary
refraction from reflective
surfaces.
They also act as a heat sink
for them as well, which in turn
will increase the LEDs lifetime
as well as slowing down any
brightness degradation over
time.
Suitable for both dry and damp
locations.
Available in bespoke lengths.
-
-
-
-
17.1X14.5MM EXTRA DEEP LED ALUMINIUM
CHANNEL, IP20 (2M, 3M AND CUSTOM LENGTHS)
| SKU: CHAN-171145
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
CHAN-171145-2M
2000mm
W 17.1mm x H 14.5mm
W 12mm x H 14mm
Aluminium
Silver, Black, White
IP20
12mm
SKU Code
Length
External Dims
Internal Dims
Material
Colour
IP Rating
Max Tape Width
Profile Specifications
2M 3M
CHAN-171145-3M
3000mm
W 17.1mm x H 14.5mm
W 12mm x H 14mm
Aluminium
Silver, Black, White
IP20
12mm
w w w. u l t ra l e d s . c o . u k  |  T:  0 8 0 0  0 8 8  3 3 0 0  |  E :  o r d e r s @ u l t ra l e d s . c o . u k